Supplemental Table 1: Laboratory Leadership Examples

Topic Key citations
Patient safety 11,12,48
Laboratory quality improvement 13

Safety of electronic health records 16
Laboratory clinical effectiveness 17

Laboratory utilization management

Point-of-care testing

Chronic disease management
Disease management teams
Antibiotic stewardship
Infectious diseases outbreaks
Functional genomics
Computational Pathology
Machine learning
Biobanking

Cost effectiveness

Clinical Decision Support
Secondary Use of Laboratory data

18-21,39,44,53
22

23

8,9
24-26
27,28

29

30,31

32

33
41,45,53
37,54
50-53




