Supplemental Table 1: Laboratory Leadership Examples

Topic	Key citations
Patient safety	11,12,48
Laboratory quality improvement	13
Safety of electronic health records	16
Laboratory clinical effectiveness	17
Laboratory utilization management	18-21,39,44,53
Point-of-care testing	22
Chronic disease management	23
Disease management teams	8,9
Antibiotic stewardship	24-26
Infectious diseases outbreaks	27,28
Functional genomics	29
Computational Pathology	30,31
Machine learning	32
Biobanking	33
Cost effectiveness	41,45,53
Clinical Decision Support	37,54
Secondary Use of Laboratory data	50-53